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  Platz  |St.Nr|Name                      |Verein               |Kat|Jahr|Pkt.|Zeit       |Abstand 
---------|-----|--------------------------|---------------------|---|----|----|-----------|------------ 
       1.   10  Demetz Samuel              Sportclub Merano      MJU 2003  50  00:37:31.17 
       2.   11  Goegele Armin              Sportclub Merano      M40 1981  50  00:39:04.87    +01:33.70 
       3.   43  Clara Luca                 Asv Gherdeina Runner  MPR 2000  50  00:39:39.64    +02:08.47 
       4.   87  Rottensteiner Patrick      Runcard               M40 1978   0  00:40:39.24    +03:08.07 
       5.   78  Rodigari Alex              U.S. Carisolo         M35 1986   0  00:41:58.71    +04:27.54 
       6.    9  Brunner Robert             Sportclub Merano      M45 1974  50  00:42:01.29    +04:30.12 
       7.   40  Laimer Guenther            Asv Telmekom Team Su  M50 1968  50  00:42:56.00    +05:24.83 
       8.   81  Stedile Antonio            U.S. Carisolo         M50 1968   0  00:43:12.37    +05:41.20 
       9.   50  Lopriore Alessandro        Atletica Correrepoll  MSE 1991   0  00:43:25.17    +05:54.00 
      10.    2  Lantschner Erich           A-Lc Kaltern          M45 1976  49  00:43:37.47    +06:06.30 
      11.   46  Demetz Georg               Asv Gherdeina Runner  M50 1971  49  00:43:55.92    +06:24.75 
      12.   34  Tschigg Armin              A.S.C. Berg           M45 1973  48  00:44:01.97    +06:30.80 
      13.    5  Pichler Roland             A-Lc Kaltern          M40 1978  49  00:44:14.32    +06:43.15 
      14.   22  Hinteregger Philipp        Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M35 1986  50  00:44:21.41    +06:50.24 
      15.   77  Marras Alessandro          U.S. Carisolo         M40 1977   0  00:44:26.79    +06:55.62 
      16.   83  Mair Michael               Runcard               M60 1961   0  00:44:59.20    +07:28.03 
      17.   75  Berlanda Corrado           Atletica Team Loppio  M55 1964   0  00:45:13.15    +07:41.98 
      18.   12  Kerschbaumer Lisa          Sportclub Merano      FJU 2003  50  00:45:26.50    +07:55.33 
      19.   45  Cumerlato Martina          Asv Gherdeina Runner  FSE 1998  50  00:45:34.74    +08:03.57 
      20.   33  Riffesser Peter            A.S.C. Berg           M50 1969  48  00:45:36.22    +08:05.05 
      21.   37  Oprandi Alex               Suedtiroler Lv Spark  M40 1979  48  00:45:42.70    +08:11.53 
      22.   28  Woerndle Eduard            Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M55 1963  50  00:45:49.95    +08:18.78 
      23.   71  Chelodi Lucio              U.S. Stella Alpina C  M40 1979   0  00:46:10.82    +08:39.65 
      24.   72  Corradini Marco            U.S. Stella Alpina C  M50 1970   0  00:46:11.26    +08:40.09 
      25.  401  Wendt Christian            ***                   MH1 1978   0  00:46:19.28    +08:48.11 
      26.   89  Runggaldier G³nther        Runcard               M35 1983   0  00:46:27.19    +08:56.02 
      27.   27  Senoner Paul               Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M45 1972  47  00:46:38.06    +09:06.89 
      28.   38  Todeschi Manuel            Suedtiroler Lv Spark  MSE 1987  50  00:47:39.75    +10:08.58 
      29.    4  Pichler Hansjoerg          A-Lc Kaltern          M40 1977  47  00:47:59.74    +10:28.57 
      30.   80  Serafini Ireno             U.S. Carisolo         M55 1965   0  00:48:09.90    +10:38.73 
      31.   91  Mardegan Davide            Road Runners Club Mi  M35 1984   0  00:48:18.30    +10:47.13 
      32.   70  Foradori Diego             Atletica Clarina Tre  M60 1958   0  00:48:51.53    +11:20.36 
      33.   79  Rosales Urquiza Cesar Ram  U.S. Carisolo         MSE 1987   0  00:49:02.90    +11:31.73 
      34.  403  Schmitdtke J³rgen          ***                   MH1 1977   0  00:49:12.13    +11:40.96 
      35.   19  Fill Martin                Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M45 1973  46  00:49:14.11    +11:42.94 
      36.   15  Dantone Donato             G.S.'Lenti E Veloci'  M55 1963  49  00:49:19.00    +11:47.83 
      37.   41  Lamprecht Josef            Asv Telmekom Team Su  M45 1973  45  00:49:30.91    +11:59.74 
      38.   44  Clara Nando                Asv Gherdeina Runner  M50 1969  47  00:49:54.75    +12:23.58 
      39.   69  Bonvecchio Elektra         Atletica Trento       F40 1978   0  00:50:21.56    +12:50.39 
      40.    3  Linder Reinhard            A-Lc Kaltern          M60 1961  50  00:51:35.32    +14:04.15 
      41.    1  Greif Andreas              A-Lc Kaltern          M50 1970  46  00:51:59.93    +14:28.76 
      42.  404  Gottardi Fabio             ***                   MH1 1959   0  00:52:15.25    +14:44.08 
      43.   86  Gabris Jan                 Runcard               M40 1978   0  00:52:23.66    +14:52.49 
      44.   39  Trevisson Alessandro       A.S.D. Suedtirol Tea  M60 1957  49  00:52:24.59    +14:53.42 
      45.  400  Schwalger Janine           ***                   FH1 1985   0  00:52:31.35    +15:00.18 
      46.   25  Pfattner Paul              Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M55 1966  48  00:52:39.31    +15:08.14 
      47.   13  Holzer Walter Johann       Asc Lf Sarntal Raiff  M65 1954  50  00:52:58.31    +15:27.14 
      48.   82  Dalessandri Luca           Runcard               M40 1979   0  00:53:02.49    +15:31.32 
      49.   74  Serafin Bruno Giovanni     Atletica Valle Di Ce  M65 1955   0  00:53:14.19    +15:43.02 
      50.   88  Leporatti Giulio           Runcard               M40 1980   0  00:53:17.15    +15:45.98 
      51.   20  Fischnaller Lidia          Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  F50 1971  50  00:53:28.74    +15:57.57 
      52.   29  Woerndle Petra             Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  FSE 1988  49  00:54:04.33    +16:33.16 
      53.   26  Rieder Katharina           Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  FSE 1997  48  00:55:03.54    +17:32.37 
      54.   48  Moracas Rosario            Sportler Team         M50 1967  45  00:55:05.25    +17:34.08 
      55.   76  Tonidandel Giovanna        Atletica Team Loppio  F50 1970   0  00:56:05.01    +18:33.84 
      56.   31  Mueller Helmut             A.S.C. Berg           M65 1950  49  00:56:33.29    +19:02.12 
      57.    8  Anselmi Cinzia             Asv Jenesien Soltnfl  F55 1965  50  00:59:48.44    +22:17.27 
      58.   16  Joppi Wilhelm              G.S.'Lenti E Veloci'  M65 1955  48  01:00:13.43    +22:42.26 
      59.   85  Mair Daniela               Runcard               FSE 1991   0  01:00:23.10    +22:51.93 
      60.   49  Raimondi Massimo           La Michetta           M35 1984   0  01:00:30.84    +22:59.67 
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  Platz  |St.Nr|Name                      |Verein               |Kat|Jahr|Pkt.|Zeit       |Abstand 
---------|-----|--------------------------|---------------------|---|----|----|-----------|------------ 
      61.   32  Palma Maria Luise          A.S.C. Berg           F60 1961  50  01:01:20.77    +23:49.60 
      62.   90  Moser Rungger Gertraud No  Runcard               F60 1955   0  01:01:33.73    +24:02.56 
      63.   23  Janitzki Ann Kristin       Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  F35 1983  50  01:01:48.40    +24:17.23 
      64.   35  Zipperle Maria Maddalena   A.S.C. Berg           F60 1954  49  01:03:44.73    +26:13.56 
      65.  405  Werneburg Christian        ***                   MH1 1987   0  01:04:27.02    +26:55.85 
      66.   17  Marcomini Mauro            G.S.'Lenti E Veloci'  M65 1951  47  01:06:22.53    +28:51.36 
      67.   92  Mardegan Stefano           Road Runners Club Mi  M65 1954   0  01:08:20.24    +30:49.07 
      68.   30  Kofler Annaliese           A.S.C. Berg           F60 1950  48  01:10:44.86    +33:13.69 
      69.   14  Vasselai Judith            Asc Lf Sarntal Raiff  FSE 1991  47  01:12:21.75    +34:50.58 
      70.   21  Gasser Andreas             Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M40 1980  46  01:16:25.39    +38:54.22 
      71.  406  Vitale Franco              ***                   MH1 1960   0  01:16:50.66    +39:19.49 
      72.   73  Schmidt Sonia              U.S. Stella Alpina C  F50 1970   0  01:26:25.68    +48:54.51 
      73.   18  Patscheider Angela         G.S.'Lenti E Veloci'  F55 1965  49  01:33:07.35    +55:36.18 
 
 
                                  Vereinswertung / Classifica societÓ 
                                  =================================== 
 
  1. Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra 484 Pt.     2. A.S.C. Berg          292 Pt. 
  3. A-Lc Kaltern         241 Pt.     4. Sportclub Merano     200 Pt. 
  5. Asv Gherdeina Runner 196 Pt.     6. G.S.'Lenti E Veloci' 193 Pt. 
  7. Suedtiroler Lv Spark  98 Pt.     8. Asc Lf Sarntal Raiff  97 Pt. 
  9. Asv Telmekom Team Su  95 Pt.    10. Asv Jenesien Soltnfl  50 Pt. 
 11. A.S.D. Suedtirol Tea  49 Pt.    12. Sportler Team         45 Pt. 
 13. Atletica Valle Di Ce   0 Pt.    14. Atletica Trento        0 Pt. 
 15. Atletica Clarina Tre   0 Pt.    16. Road Runners Club Mi   0 Pt. 
 17. U.S. Stella Alpina C   0 Pt.    18. Atletica Team Loppio   0 Pt. 
 19. Atletica Correrepoll   0 Pt.    20. U.S. Carisolo          0 Pt. 
 21. Runcard                0 Pt.    22. La Michetta            0 Pt. 
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  Pos.   |Nr.pt|Name/nome                 |Verein/societÓ       |Kat|Jahr|Pkt.|Zeit/tempo |Abstand 
---------|-----|--------------------------|---------------------|---|----|----|-----------|------------ 
 
=====> FJU / 2002-2003: Juniores                       <===== 
  1./FJU    12  Kerschbaumer Lisa          Sportclub Merano      FJU 2003  50  00:45:26.50 
 
=====> FSE / 1987-1998: Seniores                       <===== 
  1./FSE    45  Cumerlato Martina          Asv Gherdeina Runner  FSE 1998  50  00:45:34.74 
  2./FSE    29  Woerndle Petra             Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  FSE 1988  49  00:54:04.33    +08:29.59 
  3./FSE    26  Rieder Katharina           Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  FSE 1997  48  00:55:03.54    +09:28.80 
  4./FSE    85  Mair Daniela               Runcard               FSE 1991   0  01:00:23.10    +14:48.36 
  5./FSE    14  Vasselai Judith            Asc Lf Sarntal Raiff  FSE 1991  47  01:12:21.75    +26:47.01 
 
=====> F35 / 1982-1986: Seniores F > 35                <===== 
  1./F35    23  Janitzki Ann Kristin       Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  F35 1983  50  01:01:48.40 
 
=====> F40 / 1977-1981: Seniores F > 40                <===== 
  1./F40    69  Bonvecchio Elektra         Atletica Trento       F40 1978   0  00:50:21.56 
 
=====> F50 / 1967-1971: Seniores F > 50                <===== 
  1./F50    20  Fischnaller Lidia          Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  F50 1971  50  00:53:28.74 
  2./F50    76  Tonidandel Giovanna        Atletica Team Loppio  F50 1970   0  00:56:05.01    +02:36.27 
  3./F50    73  Schmidt Sonia              U.S. Stella Alpina C  F50 1970   0  01:26:25.68    +32:56.94 
 
=====> F55 / 1962-1966: Seniores F > 55                <===== 
  1./F55     8  Anselmi Cinzia             Asv Jenesien Soltnfl  F55 1965  50  00:59:48.44 
  2./F55    18  Patscheider Angela         G.S.'Lenti E Veloci'  F55 1965  49  01:33:07.35    +33:18.91 
 
=====> F60 / 1900-1961: Seniores F > 60                <===== 
  1./F60    32  Palma Maria Luise          A.S.C. Berg           F60 1961  50  01:01:20.77 
  2./F60    90  Moser Rungger Gertraud No  Runcard               F60 1955   0  01:01:33.73       +12.96 
  3./F60    35  Zipperle Maria Maddalena   A.S.C. Berg           F60 1954  49  01:03:44.73    +02:23.96 
  4./F60    30  Kofler Annaliese           A.S.C. Berg           F60 1950  48  01:10:44.86    +09:24.09 
 
=====> FH1 / 1900-2003: Hobby 1 F                      <===== 
  1./FH1   400  Schwalger Janine           ***                   FH1 1985   0  00:52:31.35 
 
=====> MJU / 2002-2003: Juniores                       <===== 
  1./MJU    10  Demetz Samuel              Sportclub Merano      MJU 2003  50  00:37:31.17 
 
=====> MPR / 1999-2001: Promesse                       <===== 
  1./MPR    43  Clara Luca                 Asv Gherdeina Runner  MPR 2000  50  00:39:39.64 
 
=====> MSE / 1987-1998: Seniores                       <===== 
  1./MSE    50  Lopriore Alessandro        Atletica Correrepoll  MSE 1991   0  00:43:25.17 
  2./MSE    38  Todeschi Manuel            Suedtiroler Lv Spark  MSE 1987  50  00:47:39.75    +04:14.58 
  3./MSE    79  Rosales Urquiza Cesar Ram  U.S. Carisolo         MSE 1987   0  00:49:02.90    +05:37.73 
 
=====> M35 / 1982-1986: Seniores M > 35                <===== 
  1./M35    78  Rodigari Alex              U.S. Carisolo         M35 1986   0  00:41:58.71 
  2./M35    22  Hinteregger Philipp        Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M35 1986  50  00:44:21.41    +02:22.70 
  3./M35    89  Runggaldier G³nther        Runcard               M35 1983   0  00:46:27.19    +04:28.48 
  4./M35    91  Mardegan Davide            Road Runners Club Mi  M35 1984   0  00:48:18.30    +06:19.59 
  5./M35    49  Raimondi Massimo           La Michetta           M35 1984   0  01:00:30.84    +18:32.13 
 
=====> M40 / 1977-1981: Seniores M > 40                <===== 
  1./M40    11  Goegele Armin              Sportclub Merano      M40 1981  50  00:39:04.87 
  2./M40    87  Rottensteiner Patrick      Runcard               M40 1978   0  00:40:39.24    +01:34.37 
  3./M40     5  Pichler Roland             A-Lc Kaltern          M40 1978  49  00:44:14.32    +05:09.45 
  4./M40    77  Marras Alessandro          U.S. Carisolo         M40 1977   0  00:44:26.79    +05:21.92 
  5./M40    37  Oprandi Alex               Suedtiroler Lv Spark  M40 1979  48  00:45:42.70    +06:37.83 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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  Pos.   |Nr.pt|Name/nome                 |Verein/societÓ       |Kat|Jahr|Pkt.|Zeit/tempo |Abstand 
---------|-----|--------------------------|---------------------|---|----|----|-----------|------------ 
  6./M40    71  Chelodi Lucio              U.S. Stella Alpina C  M40 1979   0  00:46:10.82    +07:05.95 
  7./M40     4  Pichler Hansjoerg          A-Lc Kaltern          M40 1977  47  00:47:59.74    +08:54.87 
  8./M40    86  Gabris Jan                 Runcard               M40 1978   0  00:52:23.66    +13:18.79 
  9./M40    82  Dalessandri Luca           Runcard               M40 1979   0  00:53:02.49    +13:57.62 
 10./M40    88  Leporatti Giulio           Runcard               M40 1980   0  00:53:17.15    +14:12.28 
 11./M40    21  Gasser Andreas             Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M40 1980  46  01:16:25.39    +37:20.52 
 
=====> M45 / 1972-1976: Seniores M > 45                <===== 
  1./M45     9  Brunner Robert             Sportclub Merano      M45 1974  50  00:42:01.29 
  2./M45     2  Lantschner Erich           A-Lc Kaltern          M45 1976  49  00:43:37.47    +01:36.18 
  3./M45    34  Tschigg Armin              A.S.C. Berg           M45 1973  48  00:44:01.97    +02:00.68 
  4./M45    27  Senoner Paul               Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M45 1972  47  00:46:38.06    +04:36.77 
  5./M45    19  Fill Martin                Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M45 1973  46  00:49:14.11    +07:12.82 
  6./M45    41  Lamprecht Josef            Asv Telmekom Team Su  M45 1973  45  00:49:30.91    +07:29.62 
 
=====> M50 / 1967-1971: Seniores M > 50                <===== 
  1./M50    40  Laimer Guenther            Asv Telmekom Team Su  M50 1968  50  00:42:56.00 
  2./M50    81  Stedile Antonio            U.S. Carisolo         M50 1968   0  00:43:12.37       +16.37 
  3./M50    46  Demetz Georg               Asv Gherdeina Runner  M50 1971  49  00:43:55.92       +59.92 
  4./M50    33  Riffesser Peter            A.S.C. Berg           M50 1969  48  00:45:36.22    +02:40.22 
  5./M50    72  Corradini Marco            U.S. Stella Alpina C  M50 1970   0  00:46:11.26    +03:15.26 
  6./M50    44  Clara Nando                Asv Gherdeina Runner  M50 1969  47  00:49:54.75    +06:58.75 
  7./M50     1  Greif Andreas              A-Lc Kaltern          M50 1970  46  00:51:59.93    +09:03.93 
  8./M50    48  Moracas Rosario            Sportler Team         M50 1967  45  00:55:05.25    +12:09.25 
 
=====> M55 / 1962-1966: Seniores M > 55                <===== 
  1./M55    75  Berlanda Corrado           Atletica Team Loppio  M55 1964   0  00:45:13.15 
  2./M55    28  Woerndle Eduard            Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M55 1963  50  00:45:49.95       +36.80 
  3./M55    80  Serafini Ireno             U.S. Carisolo         M55 1965   0  00:48:09.90    +02:56.75 
  4./M55    15  Dantone Donato             G.S.'Lenti E Veloci'  M55 1963  49  00:49:19.00    +04:05.85 
  5./M55    25  Pfattner Paul              Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra  M55 1966  48  00:52:39.31    +07:26.16 
 
=====> M60 / 1957-1961: Seniores M > 60                <===== 
  1./M60    83  Mair Michael               Runcard               M60 1961   0  00:44:59.20 
  2./M60    70  Foradori Diego             Atletica Clarina Tre  M60 1958   0  00:48:51.53    +03:52.33 
  3./M60     3  Linder Reinhard            A-Lc Kaltern          M60 1961  50  00:51:35.32    +06:36.12 
  4./M60    39  Trevisson Alessandro       A.S.D. Suedtirol Tea  M60 1957  49  00:52:24.59    +07:25.39 
 
=====> M65 / 1900-1956: Seniores >65                   <===== 
  1./M65    13  Holzer Walter Johann       Asc Lf Sarntal Raiff  M65 1954  50  00:52:58.31 
  2./M65    74  Serafin Bruno Giovanni     Atletica Valle Di Ce  M65 1955   0  00:53:14.19       +15.88 
  3./M65    31  Mueller Helmut             A.S.C. Berg           M65 1950  49  00:56:33.29    +03:34.98 
  4./M65    16  Joppi Wilhelm              G.S.'Lenti E Veloci'  M65 1955  48  01:00:13.43    +07:15.12 
  5./M65    17  Marcomini Mauro            G.S.'Lenti E Veloci'  M65 1951  47  01:06:22.53    +13:24.22 
  6./M65    92  Mardegan Stefano           Road Runners Club Mi  M65 1954   0  01:08:20.24    +15:21.93 
 
=====> MH1 / 1900-2003: Hobby 1 M                      <===== 
  1./MH1   401  Wendt Christian            ***                   MH1 1978   0  00:46:19.28 
  2./MH1   403  Schmitdtke J³rgen          ***                   MH1 1977   0  00:49:12.13    +02:52.85 
  3./MH1   404  Gottardi Fabio             ***                   MH1 1959   0  00:52:15.25    +05:55.97 
  4./MH1   405  Werneburg Christian        ***                   MH1 1987   0  01:04:27.02    +18:07.74 
  5./MH1   406  Vitale Franco              ***                   MH1 1960   0  01:16:50.66    +30:31.38 
 
 
                                  Vereinswertung / Classifica societÓ 
                                  =================================== 
 
  1. Asv L.G. Schlern  Ra 484 Pt.     2. A.S.C. Berg          292 Pt. 
  3. A-Lc Kaltern         241 Pt.     4. Sportclub Merano     200 Pt. 
  5. Asv Gherdeina Runner 196 Pt.     6. G.S.'Lenti E Veloci' 193 Pt. 
  7. Suedtiroler Lv Spark  98 Pt.     8. Asc Lf Sarntal Raiff  97 Pt. 
  9. Asv Telmekom Team Su  95 Pt.    10. Asv Jenesien Soltnfl  50 Pt. 
 11. A.S.D. Suedtirol Tea  49 Pt.    12. Sportler Team         45 Pt. 
 13. Atletica Clarina Tre   0 Pt.    14. La Michetta            0 Pt. 
 15. Road Runners Club Mi   0 Pt.    16. U.S. Carisolo          0 Pt. 
 17. Atletica Correrepoll   0 Pt.    18. U.S. Stella Alpina C   0 Pt. 
 19. Atletica Team Loppio   0 Pt.    20. Atletica Trento        0 Pt. 
 21. Runcard                0 Pt.    22. Atletica Valle Di Ce   0 Pt. 
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